25 Ekim 2014 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:18:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 EXECUTIVE(6)

2 SONOF SEA®)

3 FIRE OF KARSIYAKA(3)
4 KOYUNCU(1)

5 SOPHISTICATED(12)

6 SARIFIRTINA®4)

7  PHOSPHOROS(7)

8  MAGNIFICAPRESENZA()
9 DELATIERRA2)

10 PRESIDENT(5)

11 ROYALSEA(11)

12 SPUMADOR(10) (IRE)

Yasg
Syaa

5yda
S5yda
3yde
4dyka
8yaa
5yda
4ydk
4ydk
3yde
Byaa

S5yda

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)35.200 &
1.)7.040 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BOSPORUS (IRE) - YAVRUKUS

NO BLOOD NO NAVE - ROVARN
SPORTS HERO (USA) - FIRE OF LONDON (GB)
AKINDAY IM(IRE) - CLEVANTIN

SHROOOO (GER) - OTAKI (IRE)

PERFECT STORM- NEVRES
SPECTRANDO (IRE) - NOKTA (IRE)

MOUNTAIN GAT (USA) - NELIA

BOSPORUS (IRE) - LADY QUEEN
BEKMEZBEY - BONVOYAGE

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - SEA BLUE (GB)

KING'S BEST (USA) - PFOURQUOI PAS (IRE)

GANYAN(6) 2,65 4, 3. CIFTE(7/6) :16,90 t

Handikap 17

2)14.080 ¢
2)2816 ¢

Siklet Jokey
53  ONURCOZ
50  NAVCI
56,5 DOGUKAN SAV
58  AOPAZAR

50  1.SOYAD

57  AKURUNDUK
57 AALPAGUT
545 AOLUK

58  N.KILICASLAN
56,5 MCICEK
52  GOK

505 1.BAGUC

3)7.040¢
3.)1.408 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

A ERK. YILMAZ H.DURMUS
GOK. SONGUR HAL KAYA
H.BUR. GULLU C.AYDOGAN
ALTALAN S.KOYUNCU
KOS. MAKRI D.TEKELI
YUS. ATLI C.AYDOGAN
BUR. SEN B.OZGUR
SUH. BASOGLU Y.GUNDOGDI
EVR. AFYONLU S.CELIK
CEM AVIAC MKURDU
IRF. BERBEROGLU  C.AYDOGAN
ERD.KATIPOGLU ~ ACOSKAN

1300 Kum
4.)3520 ¢
4)704 ¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark
1.1962 265 11 4,5Boy
12040 7,10 8 Yarim Boy
1.2050 5,75 3 Boyun
12054 245 5
12083 6,35 1
12098 5,70 12
12135 9,15 6
12262 2435 7
1.22.80 6,75 4
12287 6,20 2
12328 1240 10
12332 24,50 9

izmir Hipdromu (76. Yans Giinii)

GGk HP
82

78
91
99
62
90
82
77
94
86
72

75



